33. Lilienturnier
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl e.V.

14. - 15.01.2023

Wassenberg

Schuler Am +w

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 3b Leon, Schiffers Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 217 213 6 13 430

Jugend m +w

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 7b Wilde, Nele Sophie Bogensport Wilhelm-Tell 228 230 5 13 458
2 4b Broxkes, Ben RTV Rheydt 148 211 5 9 359

Junioren m + w

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 10c Tim, Schiffers Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 281 274 24 27 555
2 8c Meister, Valerius PSV Monchengladbach 254 238 11 19 492
3 T7c Heid, David Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 232 233 8 13 465
4 2c Schenk, Kiran BSC Silberpfeil Myhl 211 195 5 8 406

Master m

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 4a Dornik, Thomas RTV Rheydt 2716 275 26 22 551
2 10a Hiitten, Peter KKB Kéln 275 265 21 21 540
3 2c Felder, Norbert SSZ Kdln Wahn e.V. 274 266 19 25 540
4 9a Andrew, Richard BSC Siegen 2711 266 19 25 537
510d Jahr, Thomas BSC Sprockhdvel 265 265 18 19 530
6 11a Schiiller, Volkmar SVR Herzogenrath 266 263 25 14 529
7 9d Dill-Roth, Ralf BS Opladen 263 260 12 24 523
8 5a Heinrichs, Horst RTV Rheydt 259 252 13 24 511
9 T7a Gehrke, Arnd SFT 1926 St.Ténis e.V. 248 252 9 19 500
10 8a Echghi-Ghamsari, Mirko BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V. 247 251 8 23 498
11 5¢c Faerber, Manfred TV Schiefbahn 236 231 8 15 467
12 8a Laumeyer, Heinrich Vfl-Ahaus 234 221 7 16 455
13 10b Jinger, Goran St. Donatus Schiitzengesellscha 228 220 7 12 448
14 3d Schergens, Thomas VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V. 81 102 1 2 183
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Master w

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 6a Cremer, Annette Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 273 262 22 22 535
2 11d Gehlen, Andrea Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 268 267 20 18 535
3 4d Rasic, Sabine VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V. 258 260 11 28 518
4 2a Hahn-Hentzschel, Christiane RTV Rheydt 241 241 9 15 482
5 8c Schénau, Ruth Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 247 235 7 17 482
6 8b Schmitt, Maria Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 234 229 11 10 463
7 9c Schwarzer, Iris Schielfreunde Freischiitz Tell 212 239 7 10 451
8 11c Jerusalem, Maike Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren 226 223 10 9 449

Senioren m

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 8a Gentges , Josef SFT 1926 St.Tonis e.V. 2710 272 24 22 542
2 10d Gekat, Frank BS Opladen 257 274 19 20 531
3 2b Thissen, Klaus Bogensportgilde Rhein-Wupper 255 265 16 25 520
4 3a Klumper, Oliver RTV Rheydt 251 249 10 23 500
5 5b Hartings, Udo RTV Rheydt 234 248 5 17 482
6 2d Ronzano, Vito Bs Troisdorf 240 238 7 15 478
7 7d Hardekopf, Friedhelm BS Opladen 243 234 6 18 477
8 8d Ulenaers, Guy Bs Troisdorf 236 241 5 19 477
9 5d Heller, Horst VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V. 219 249 13 12 468

10 4c Vieten, Albert TV Schiefbahn 224 241 11 14 465

11 2b Dr. Zajac, Hans-Joachim RTV Rheydt 221 239 6 16 460

12 7c Heinen, Peter BSC Silberpfeil Myhl 240 216 5 17 45

13 8b Stemmler, Gerd Solinger Sportclub 95/98 Bogen 220 223 7 10 443

14 5d Buhl, Udo St. Donatus Schiitzengesellscha 209 217 5 13 426

15 11a Meisen, Hans-Glinter BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V. 202 199 4 8 401

16 3b Borsken, Peter Bogensportgilde Rhein-Wupper 158 181 1 339

Senioren w

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 6b Stemmler, Annegret Solinger Sportclub 95/98 Bogen 221 231 8 17 452
2 Tb Klever, Christa Solinger Sportclub 95/98 Bogen 208 217 3 8 425

Herren

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.

1 3a Thieme, Samuel SFT 1926 St.Ténis e.V. 285 284 36 17 569
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2 11d Stichler, Karsten
3 6b Mews, Sascha

4 Tc Wacker, Marcel
510d Graham, Christian
6 4b Honnacker, Andre
7 9a Janke, Manuel

8 10a Mathieu, Patrick

9 6d Wahl, David

10 3c Wambach, Markus
11 5¢ Schwab, Amando
12 3b Schliwa, Sebastian
13 7a Hintemann, Lukas
14 10a Wagner, Eugen
15 5a Hausmanns, Philipp
16 4a Schmitz, Andreas
17 6a Petukov, Gergely
18 2d Schergens, Jason

BS Opladen

BSV Dormagen

PSV Ménchengladbach

Bs Troisdorf

Bogensport Wilhelm Tell Dissel
Koblenzer SG 1359 e.V.

BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.

VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
Remscheider TV

Bogensport Wilhelm Tell Dissel
Vfl-Ahaus

RTV Rheydt

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

Vfl-Ahaus

VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.

Damen
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 5a Ingenlath, Denise SFT 1926 St.Tonis e.V.
2 9d Henkel, Anke Bs Troisdorf
3 9c Heid, Miriam Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
4 6¢c Jacob, Sibylle SSK Kerpen

5 10b Funke, Jennifer
6 11a CoRmann, Carolin

Compound Junioren m+w

Pl Stn Name

St. Petrus und Seb. Schielgrup
RTV Rheydt

Verein

1 13a Doppler, Jan

Compound Herren

Pl Stn Name

Siegburger Schitzenverein St.

Verein

1 12b Knapp, Thorsten

2 12c Heeg, Tobias

3 13d Schmidt, Hans-Joachim
4 12¢ Fritzsche, Dennis
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SV Kamen 1820

SG Hiuilchrath-Neukirchen
SuSC Miillenborn

SSK Kerpen

281
281
276
260
259
266
252
250
245
256
256
240
255
253
230
223
131

284
268
267
273
263
254
259
247
246
233
230
244
229
224
243
221
115

33
24
21
23
15
12
10

10

12

10

19
23
24
17
18
21
25
20
22
17
19
18
18
17
15
13

565
549
543
533
522
520
511
497
491
489
486
484
484
477
473
444
246



Compound Damen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 13c Lickhof , Daniela

Compound Master m

Pl Stn Name

SG Hiuilchrath-Neukirchen

Verein

1 13b Baitz, Michael

2 13b Werner, Ralf

3 12b Falkenberg, Kai
4 13d Berger, Ralf
512a Kupp, Torsten

5 12a Schnittka, Stefan
7 13a Luckhof , Dirk

8 12d Schitz, Dirk

9 12a Merz, Olaf

10 12d Krenz, Tom

Compound Master w

Pl Stn Name

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

Ltg Lowen

RTV Rheydt

Schiitzengilde Habinghorst 1899
TV Schiefbahn

RTV Rheydt

SG Hilchrath-Neukirchen

SuSC Millenborn

KKB Kéln

Schiitzengilde Habinghorst 1899

Pl Stn Name

Verein
112d Bosbach, Meike SG Neukirchen Hilchrath
Blankbogen Herren
Verein
1 6¢c Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider TV
Remscheider TV

2 11b Kréll, Jiirgen

3 6a Doppler, Michael

7a Lehmacher, Hartmut
9a van Wiillen, Johannes
4c Kiffmeier, Jurgen

6d Zils, Jirgen

3c Hildebrandt, Michael
8d Rapsch, Wolfgang
10 9b Mertens, Hubert

11 3d Lisowsky, Thomas

© 00 N o o b~
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Siegburger Schitzenverein St.
Siegburger Schitzenverein St.
Vfl-Ahaus

SSK Kerpen

BS Opladen

TV Eiche Bad Honnef

TV Eiche , Bad Honnef

St. Donatus Schiitzengesellscha
BoSGi Langenfeld

25m  25m

256 256
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Blankbogen Damen

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 2a Legein, Erika TV Eiche Bad Honnef 225 235 8 15 460
2 8d Schwandt, Sabine BS Opladen 226 216 3 16 442
3 7b Beck, Daniela Solinger SC 95/98 Bogenschiitze 202 212 7 10 414
4 11d Homke , Grit SG Hilchrath-Neukirchen 195 195 1 13 390
5 5b Westermann, Anke ETG 47 Wuppertal 154 176 2 330
6 4c Murawsky, Anja Remscheider TV 156 166 2 322

Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 2a Husken, Frank SBB Rossenray e.V. 267 265 20 21 532
2 1d Hundt, Jona TV Eiche Bad Honnef 254 237 15 13 491
3 1a Pretorius, Angelika SBB Rossenray e.V. 247 236 5 21 483
4 2b Mews, Alfred BSV Dormagen 236 237 8 14 473
5 1b Groening, llona RTV Rheydt 232 236 6 16 468
6 3c Handt, Nataly SBB Rossenray e.V. 224 226 3 17 450
7 3a Pogoda, Dean SBB Rossenray e.V. 220 227 5 15 447

Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 1c Krdll, Jirgen Remscheider TV 264 272 17 26 536
2 1d Kulike, Glinter Bogenteam Coellne.V. 218 227 4 16 445
3 2d Offermanns, Armin Euregio Feldbogenschiitzen Esch 230 191 8 5 421
4 1a von Heising, Michael TV Eiche Bad Honnef 203 198 5 10 401
5 1c von Heising, Ulrike TV Eiche Bad Honnef 170 124 3 4 2%
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Mannschaft Recurve

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 SFT St. Ténis

2 BS Opladen 1

3 Bogenschitzen RSG Duren

4 RTV Rheydter TV

5 BS Troisdorf

6 VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.

7 Bogensport Wilhelm-Tell

8 BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

9 Vfl Ahaus

10 Remscheider TV

11 BS Opladen 2
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3a
8a
5a
7a

11d
10d
9d

10c
11d
8c
8b

4a
5a
5b
2b

10d
9d
8d

4d
6d
5d
2d

4b
3b
7b

3c
5a
4a
2c

7a
9a
8a
6a

6¢c
11b
4c

7d
8d

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Thieme , Samuel 569
Gentges , Josef 542
Ingenlath , Denise 509 1620
Gehrke , Arnd 500
Stichler, Karsten 565
Gekat, Frank 531
Dill-Roth, Ralf 523 1619
Tim, Schiffers 555
Gehlen, Andrea 535
Schonau, Ruth 482 1572
Schmitt, Maria 463
Dornik, Thomas 551
Heinrichs, Horst 511
Hartings, Udo 482 1544
Dr. Zajac, Hans-Joachim 460
Graham, Christian 533
Henkel, Anke 478
Ulenaers , Guy 477 1488
Rasic, Sabine 518
Wahl, David 497
Heller, Horst 468 1483
Schergens, Jason 246
Honnacker, Andre 522
Schliwa, Sebastian 486
Wilde, Nele Sophie 458 1466
Wambach, Markus 491
Hausmanns, Philipp 477
Schmitz, Andreas 473 1441
Schenk, Kiran 406
Hintemann, Lukas 484
van Willen, Johannes 460
Laumeyer, Heinrich 455 1399
Petukov, Gergely 444
Murawsky, Lutz 509
Kréll, Jurgen 508
Murawsky, Anja 322 1339
Hardekopf, Friedhelm 477
Schwandt, Sabine 442



12 Solinger Sportclub 95/98 Bogen

Mannschaft Familie

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Lickhof

2 Groning / Falkenberg

3 Mews

4 Doppler

5 CoRmann & Wagner

6 Schwandt-Zils

7 von Heising
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w

6d

6b
8b
7b

G STN

N

w w

13a
13c

12b
1b

6b
2b

6a
13a

10a
11a

8d
6d

1c

Zils, Jurgen 414 1333
Stemmler, Annegret 452
Stemmler, Gerd 443
Klever, Christa 425 1320
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Lickhof , Dirk 549
Lickhof , Daniela 512 1061
Falkenberg, Kai 557
Groening, llona 468 1025
Mews, Sascha 549
Mews, Alfred 473 1022
Doppler, Michael 484
Doppler, Jan 474 958
Wagner, Eugen 484
CoRmann, Carolin 379 863
Schwandt, Sabine 442
Zils, Jurgen 414 856
von Heising, Michael 401
von Heising, Ulrike 294 695



